DNA-AEEPS v MUVEFZIZR Tsuku Bus ‘Hokubu Shuttle’ Timetable (H30 4 10 B 1 H&iE Updated on Oct, 2018)

2018. 12.07. KEK Users Office

yen | AKlEtE>H— Tsukuba Center 6:55 | 7:30 | 7:55 | 8:30 | 8:55 | 9:25 | 10:00 | 10:25 | 10:55 | 11:25 | 11:55 | 12:25 | 12:55 | 13:25 | 13:55 | 14:25
200 | XM Hanabatake 7:05 | 7:40 | 8:05 | 8:40 | 9:05 | 9:35 | 10:10 | 10:35 | 11:05 | 11:35 | 12:05 | 12:35 | 13:05 | 13:35 | 14:05 | 14:35
300 | AFEZOt>%— Oho Madoguchi Center | 7:10 | 7:45 | 810 | 845 | 9:10 | 9:40 | 10:15 | 10:40 | 11:10 | 11:40 | 12:10 | 12:40 | 13:10 | 13:40 | 14:10 | 14:40
300 | BIFNF-H KEK 7:13 | 7:48 | 813 | 8:48 | 9:13 | 9:43 | 10:18 | 10:43 | 11:13 | 11:43 | 12:13 | 12:43 | 13:13 | 13:43 | 14:13 | 14:43
300 | DTILRAIN=Y Wellness Park 717 7:52 8:17 8:52 9:17 9:47 | 10:22 | 10:47 | 1117 | 11:47 | 1217 | 12:47 | 13:17 | 13:47 | 1417 | 14:47
300 | #EASREIY— Tsukuba Koryu Center | 7:27 | 8:02 | 827 | 9:02 | 927 | 957 | 10:32 | 10:57 | 11:27 | 11:57 | 12:27 | 12:57 | 13:27 | 13:57 | 14:27 | 14:57
400 | FUELLO Tsukuba-san guchi 741 | 816 | 841 | 916 | 941 | 10:11 | 10:46 | 11:11 | 11:41 | 12:11 | 12:41 | 13:11 | 13:41 | 14:11 | 14:41 | 1511
yen | KiFt>5— Tsukuba Center 14:55 | 15:25 | 15:55 | 16:25 | 16:55 | 17:25 | 17:55 | 18:25 | 18:55 | 19:25 | 19:55 | 20:25 | 20:55 | 21:25 | 21:55 | 22:20
200 | {erH Hanabatake 15:05 | 15:35 | 16:05 | 16:35 | 17:05 | 17:35 | 18:05 | 18:35 | 19:05 | 19:35 | 20:05 | 20:35 | 21:05 | 21:35 | 22:05 | 22:30
300 | XFEZEOt>%— Oho Madoguchi Center | 15:10 | 15:40 | 16:10 | 16:40 | 17:10 | 17:40 | 18:10 | 18:40 | 19:10 | 19:40 | 20:10 | 20:40 | 21:10 | 21:40 | 22:10 | 22:35
300 | BIFNF- KEK 15:13 | 15:43 | 16:13 | 16:43 | 17:13 | 17:43 | 18:13 | 18:43 | 19:13 | 19:43 | 20:13 | 20:43 | 21:13 | 21:43 | 22:13 | 22:38
300 | YTLRZ/N—=Y  Wellness Park 15:17 | 15:47 | 16:17 | 16:47 | 17:17 | 17:47 | 18:17 | 18:47 | 19:17 | 19:47 | 20:17 | 20:47 | 21:17 | 21:47 | 22:17 | 22:42
300 | HUKATHRE>Y— Tsukuba Koryu Center | 15:27 | 15:57 | 16:27 | 16:57 | 17:27 | 17:57 | 18:27 | 18:57 | 19:27 | 19:57 | 20:27 | 20:57 | 21:27 | 21:57 | 22:27 | 22:52
400 | FIELLO Tsukuba-san guchi 15:41 | 16:11 | 16:41 | 17:11 | 17:41 | 18:11 | 18:41 | 19:11 | 19:41 | 20:11 | 20:41 | 21:11 | 21:41 | 22:11 | 22:41 | 23:06
yen | FigWLO Tsukuba-san guchi 6:00 |[6:30 |6:55 |7:25 |7:50 |825 |9:00 |9:25 |9:55 |10:25 | 10:55 | 11:25 | 11:55 | 12:25 | 12:55 | 13:25
200 | #EASRE>Y—  Tsukuba Koryu Center | 6:10 | 6:40 | 7:05 | 7:35 |800 |[835 |910 |9:35 |10:05 | 10:35 | 11:05 | 11:35 | 12:05 | 12:35 | 13:05 | 13:35
300 | wIL®Z/(—4  Wellness Park 6:18 | 648 |7:13 |7:43 |808 |843 | 918 | 943 |10:13 | 10:43 | 11:13 | 11:43 | 12:13 | 12:43 | 13:13 | 13:43
300 | BIFIF- KEK @ 6:21 | 6:51 |7:16 |7:46 |811 |846 |9:21 |9:46 |10:16 | 10:46 | 11:16 | 11:46 | 12:16 | 12:46 | 13:16 | 13:46
300 | AFEZOt>%— Oho Madoguchi Center | 6:27 | 6:57 | 7:22 | 7:52 |817 |852 |927 |952 |10:22 | 10:52 | 11:22 | 11:52 | 12:22 | 12:52 | 13:22 | 13:52
300 | XM Hanabatake 6:31 | 7:01 |7:26 |7:56 |821 |856 |9:31 |9:56 |10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:56 | 13:26 | 13:56
400 | KIFto - Tsukuba Center 6:46 | 7:16 | 741 | 811 [836 | 911 |946 | 1011 | 10:41 | 11:11 | 11:41 | 1211 | 12:41 | 13:11 | 13:41 | 14:11
yen | FigWLO Tsukuba-san guchi 13:55 | 14:25 | 14:55 | 15:25 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:20 | 17:55 | 18:25 | 18:55 | 19:25 | 19:50 | 20:20 | 20:50 | 21:20
200 | FEASRE> 49— Tsukuba Koryu Center | 14:05 | 14:35 | 15:05 | 15:35 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:30 | 18:05 | 18:35 | 19:05 | 19:35 | 20:00 | 20:30 | 21:00 | 21:30
300 | wr)L®Z/(—4  Wellness Park 14:13 | 14:43 | 15113 | 15:43 | 16:08 | 16:38 | 17:08 | 17:38 | 18:13 | 18:43 | 19:13 | 19:43 | 20:08 | 20:38 | 21:08 | 21:38
300 | BIRIF-iF KEK @ 14:16 | 14:46 | 15:16 | 15:46 | 16:11 | 16:41 | 17:11 | 17:41 | 18:16 | 18:46 | 19:16 | 19:46 | 20:11 | 20:41 | 21:11 | 21:41
300 | X#EEOT>45— Oho Madoguchi Center | 14:22 | 14:52 | 15:22 | 15:52 | 16:17 | 16:47 | 17:17 | 17:47 | 18:22 | 18:52 | 19:22 | 19:52 | 20:17 | 20:47 | 21:17 | 21:47
300 | XM Hanabatake 14:26 | 14:56 | 15:26 | 15:56 | 16:21 | 16:51 | 17:21 | 17:51 | 18:26 | 18:56 | 19:26 | 19:56 | 20:21 | 20:51 | 21:21 | 21:51
400 | XKIF>H—  Tsukuba Center 14:41 | 15:11 | 15:41 | 16:11 | 16:36 | 17:06 | 17:36 | 18:06 | 18:41 | 19:11 | 19:41 | 20:11 | 20:36 | 21:06 | 21:36 | 22:06




Hokubu-Shuttle (Tsuku-bus) t&B>+v ML(2</R)

Note:
AEB v MU, KIS 5 —-ER

How to pay your fare on the bus. 2{INADEEDZIAWNS
When you hear the announcement of the bus stop where you want to get off inform the driver by pushing the “get off “button on the bus.
BN THMEBIIMEIETFTIINRNET DT, EOWMEBFROT T2 ANRNIS. "B U CES L TICFEEZAISEET .

You can change ¥ 1000, ¥ 500, ¥ 100 and ¥ 50 on the bus. BT ¥ 1000, ¥ 500, ¥ 100, ¥ 50 & TZF 9,

-Hokubu-Shuttle operates between Tsukuba Center and Tsukuba-san-guchi. The bus stop number at Tsukuba center is #3.
UL A ZEI TVELTVWE T, DXEE -0\ AFRBIE 3 ETY,

Pay your fare by PASMO or Suica

PASMO H» Suica T3Z3AS.

1) When getting on the bus, you
need to touch your IC card on
the card reader at the side of
the door. ZEEEHF(C ID Hh—Rz ID
KEIUAYFUET,

2) When getting off the bus, you
need to hold your IC card over
card readers of bus driver side.
PFEEREF(C ID 1— Rz ID JVRILCHYF
LE9,

Pay your fare by a book of tickets

EI¥35T3Z3h5.

1) Please get a numbered ticket
when getting on the bus, and use
it to pay the fare.
REBR(CEESZIDET,

2) When getting off the bus, first of
all, put the numbered ticket into
the payment box. Then, pay your
fare with your book of tickets
A HFZZIAVAICAN €48
ZHEZBL TS EESZ ANTR S,

Pay your fare by cash

BHETZINS.

Please get a numbered ticket
when getting on the bus, and use
it to pay the fare.

SRR CEIBSEEDEFT,

1) When getting off the bus, first of
all, put the numbered ticket into
the Payment box. Then, pay

your fare by cash.

RACEEFZZIVWAOCAN &5

RS CTIREZANTRSL,

Pay your fare by cash and book of

tickets. & LEIESFTSZIAS.

1) Please get a numbered ticket
when getting on the bus, and use
it to pay the fare.
REBR(CEESZIDET,

2) When getting off the bus, first of
all, put the numbered ticket into
the payment box. Then, pay your
fare by cash and book of tickets.
EACEIEFZzIAVWOCAN £5E7
AL CRELEIZSSFZANTT 2,

- ORBRICH—-FTHEILVLOES
h ID Card

0
ICH—FERR

OnKMv
XL A

2w

(5 )

- ODHEBTHERLLOEBS

Book of tickets u .)

(2] 21
o

Harmran B9
rosmELt o @R
ERSEEL
as

EHUHEELEA

ORFTHERLLVOBS

Cash u
(5 )

BERE
G;xutu

BRErgRih 8
roERELT 0 K
BREXHVO
KAQS, FAL
EESNRLE
OEAEFISE
ATESOA

€D @
—

| BNYLEET

ORUB[+RARTHEILVOIBS

Book of tickets u

and cash

O zane
oo

o
B

HErERih
ADERBELT
BERSRUE
REELOOA

SEEERAEDES BB
SEABON 2 BHEE

bﬂ')ﬁ‘ﬂﬂit’hmfﬂiﬂbfhiﬂah\<1‘*'..\




